Results in the:

Final Results

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

8th Place

9th Place

(9 Holes Only)
Boys Division

All Saints Boys A
Hudson Carper
Jackson Drake
Ret Taylor

Trael Robertson
Bracy Estes

St. Andrews Boys A
Brandon Gilbert
Noah Valdez
Brooks Baay
Michael Izzard
Austin Robison

Ascension Boys A
Brock Buse
Kooper Holman
Gus Sage

Colby Koetting
Eli Limas

Southcrest Boys A
Hayden Higgins
Stephen Hunt
Jake Jacobus
Zach Mitchell

Bud Brashear

San Jacinto Boys A
Max Burleson
Kelton Berry

Ethan Richardson
Ben Bowles
Tucker Imel

St. Andrews Boys B
Jackson Harwell
Hudson Teeple
Andrew Beggs

Ben Freeman
Barrett Knapp

Plainview Christian Boys A
Cameron Holt

Hagen Pitts

Mitchell Sims

John Earhart

Christ the King Boys A
Jacob Soriano

Lukas Moreno

Simon Coulombe
Davy Ambriz

Sean Skinner

St. Andrews Boys C
Ryan Proffer

Will McCartt
Dietrich Dixon
Jake Williams

St. Andrews Middle School Invitational
March 24, 2014

Tomahawk Course

181 1st Place
38
41
50
54
52

188 2nd Place
45
43
52
48
54

189
43 Boys Medalist:
49 1st Place
52 2nd Place
47 3rd Place
50
Girls Medalist:
218 1st Place
55 2nd Place
57 3rd Place
47
56
64

231
53
62
67
61
55

234
54
60
64
56
71

236
45
62
64
65

247
47
70
64
66
72

261
55
67
72
70

Girls Division

St. Andrews Girls A

Emily Bryson
Madeline Leeah

Rebekah Logsdon

Mali Velasquez
Brailey Lehning

Christ the King Girls A

Pekabo Pitcok
Amais Biera
Kati Majors
Sarah Arendell

Shalene Bobadilla

Hudson Carter
Jackson Drake
Noah Valdez

Syreah Flores
Emily Bryson
Meagan Mitchell

Boys Singles:
St. Andrews
Trace Rowley

All Saints
Charlie Robinson
Jackson Morris

San Jacinto
Gavin Williams

Holy Cross
Konrad Schentler
Joey Benitez
Andrew Wilhelm

Girls Singles:
St. Andrews
Rebecca Kilgore

Southcrest Singles

Calli Louder

San Jacinto Singles

Trinity Noggler

All Saints Singles
Syreah Flores
Ellyn Brashear

Meagan Mitchell

Holy Cross Singles

Erin Edwards
Lydia Cates

259
58
68
70
63
71

280
72
68
69
71
72

38
41
43

55
58
59

72

55
63

70

61
70
72

62

64

63

55
59
59

66
69



